
LAST FIRST ROOM EMAIL OFFICE HOURS 
Babin Olivia 210L Olivia.Babin@unh.edu (Admin) 8:00 am - 4:30 pm 
ARABIC
Karkour Islam G14 Islam.Karkour@unh.edu M/W/F 10:00-11:00am /appt 
CHINESE
Cui Wenjin G10E wenjin.cui@unh.edu sabbatical
Wang Lihua Hudd 104 lihua.wang@unh.edu T/R 9:00-10:20am /appt
Wang Yige Hudd 104 yige.wang@unh.edu MTWRF 9:00-12:00 & 1:00-3:00
Zhu Ling Hudd 112 ling.zhu@unh.edu T/R 1:00-2:00pm /appt
FRENCH
Berenguier Nadine 210K Nadine.Berenguier@unh.edu Study Abroad 
Chirila Ileana 210B Ileana.Chirila@unh.edu W 1:30-3pm R 12:40-1:30pm /appt
Chummun Divisha 210A divisha.chummun@unh.edu M/W 1:00- 2:00pm /appt
Gahrout (TA) Lea 210J Lea.Gahrout@unh.edu M 1:00-2:00pm /appt
Moinfar Amena 210A amena.moinfar@unh.edu M/W 11:00- 12:00pm /appt
Talpin Emilie G10L Emilie.Talpin@unh.edu T/R 1:00-2:00 pm & 5:00-5:30pm
GERMAN
Holznienkemper Alex G14 alex.holznienkemper@unh.edu T 1:30-3:00pm R 9:30-11:00am/appt
Larkin Edward 210C edward.larkin@unh.edu M 12:00-1:00pm W 10:00-11:00am /appt
Vannette Charles G10B Charles.Vannette@unh.edu M/F 11:00-12:00pm /appt
JAPANESE
Ikeda Sachiko G19 sachiko.ikeda@unh.edu T/W 10:00-11:00 am/ appt 
Ikegami Pamela G10F Pam.Ikegami@unh.edu M 2:00-3:00 pm & T 12:00-1:00 pm 
PORTUGUESE
Mittleman David G10J david.mittelman@unh.edu W 1:00-2:00 pm R 2:00-3:00 pm /appt
SPANISH
Cashman Holly 210H holly.cashman@unh.edu T/R 11:00-12:00pm /by appt
Castro-Ponce Clara G10J clara.castro-ponce@unh.edu M/W 2:00-3:00pm /by appt
Chavez Daniel 210D Daniel.Chavez@unh.edu M 1:00-2:00pm & R 11:00-12:00 /appt
Hopkins Lori G10C  Lori.Hopkins@unh.edu T/R 5:05-6pm 
Lee Lina 210E lina.lee@unh.edu Study Abroad
Marti-Olivella Jaume G10K Jaume.Olivella@unh.edu T/R 1:45-2:45pm /appt
Montas Lucia 210G lucia.montas@unh.edu M - W 11:10-12:10pm
Munoz Pina Margarita G10L margarita.munozpina@unh.edu M 3:30-4:30pm R 2:10-3:30pm /appt
Pulecio Mauricio 210G mauricio.pulecio@unh.edu M/W/F 10:00-11:00am
Ramirez Monica 210J monica.ramirez@unh.edu M/W 12:30-1:00 pm & M/W/F 2-2:30pm 
Rasilla Carmen G10D Carmen.Rasilla@unh.edu T/R 1:00-2:00pm & 5:00-5:30pm
Thomsen Linda G10G Linda.Thomsen@unh.edu M/W 11:00-12:00pm /appt
Weintraub Scott 210F scott.weintraub@unh.edu T/R 1:00-2:00pm /appt
RUSSIAN
Bronstein Arna G10H arna.bronstein@unh.edu  MTWR 10:00-11:00am/by appt
Burvikova Ekaterina G10F Ekaterina.Burvikova@unh.edu M - R 9-10am /by appt
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